Tue-1.7

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:30

13:30-13:45

14:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-17:30

18:00 - ---

Registration
Lunch
ESRF/ILL Canteen
School Opening

Lecture 1: Introduction to

colloid and interface Science

Emanuel Schneck
Coffee Break
Lecture 2: Physics of
macromolecular systems

Julian Oberdisse

Poster Session & Discussion
with Wine and Cheese

Wed - 2.7

Thu-3.7

09:00 - 10:30 Lecture 3: Hierarchical
structures in food. Soft
matter structure at various
length scales

Milena Corredig

10:30-10:45 Coffee Break

10:45-12:15 Lecture 3: Molecular
simulation in Soft Matter —
Fundamental and practical
aspects
Benoit Coasne

12:15-13:30 Lunch
ESRF/ILL Canteen
Lecture 5: Nuclear Magnetic
Resonance applied to Soft
Matter systems
Allicia Vallet

13:30-15:00

15:00-17:30
17:30-18:30

Free afternoon
Official guided tour of
Grenoble
Office de Tourisme, 14 Rue de la
République, 38000 Grenoble.
Social Dinner
I'Epicurien, 1 Pl. aux Herbes,
38000 Grenoble.

19:00 - ---

09:00 - 10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-12:15

12:15-13:30

13:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

Lecture 6: Foams and
emulsions : Soft Matter &
Interfaces
Wiebke Drenckhan

Coffee Break

Lecture 7: Machine Learning
in Soft Matter
Laura Filion

Lunch
ESRF/ILL Canteen
Lecture 8: Introduction to
neutron scattering applied
to soft matter
Sylvain Prévost and
Samantha Micciulla

School Closing
Thomas Zemb
ILL Guided Tours



